
 

 

 
TOWN OF SUTTON 
PLANNING BOARD & DEPARTMENT 
SUTTON TOWN HALL 

4 UXBRIDGE ROAD 

SUTTON, MA  01590 

508-865-8729    WWW.SUTTONMA.ORG 

 

JANUARY - DECEMBER 2024 

MEETING DATES & SUBMISSION DEADLINES 
Planning Board 

Meeting Date 

Deadline for NEW Public 

Hearings – 

Applications & Materials – 

must be complete 

Deadline for public 

hearing continuations and  

applications not requiring 

public hearing 

Monday, January 8 Wednesday, December 13 Wednesday, January 3 

Monday, January 22 Wednesday, December 27 Wednesday, January 17 

Monday, February 5 Wednesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 31 

Monday, February 26 Wednesday, January 31 Wednesday, February 21 

Monday, March 11 Wednesday, February 14 Wednesday, March 6 

Monday, March 25 Wednesday, February 28 Wednesday, March 20 

Monday, April 8 Wednesday, March 13 Wednesday, April 3 

Monday, April 22 Wednesday, March 27 Wednesday, April 17 

Monday, May 6 Wednesday, April 10 Wednesday, May 1 

Monday, May 13 TOWN MEETING 

Monday, May 20 Wednesday, April 24 Wednesday, May 15 

Monday, June 10 Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, June 5 

Monday, June 24 Wednesday, May 29 Tuesday, June 18 

Monday, July 8 Wednesday, June 12 Wednesday, July 3 

Monday, July 22 Wednesday, June 26 Wednesday, July 17 

Monday, August 5 Wednesday, July 10 Wednesday, July 31 

Monday, August 19 Wednesday, July 24 Wednesday, August 14 

Monday, September 9 Wednesday, August 14 Wednesday, September 4 

Monday, September 23 Wednesday, August 28 Wednesday, September 18 

Monday, October 7 Wednesday, September 11 Wednesday, October 2 

Monday, October 21 TOWN MEETING 

Monday, October 28 Wednesday, October 2 Wednesday, October 23 

Monday, November 18 Wednesday, October 23 Wednesday, November 13 

Monday, December 2 Wednesday, November 6 Wednesday, November 27 

Monday, December 16 Wednesday, November 20 Wednesday, December 11 
 

Jan 2 New Year’s Day (substitute day) 

Jan 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Feb 19 Washington’s Birthday 

May 27 Memorial Day 

June 19 Junteenth 

Jul 4 Independence Day 

Sep 2 Labor Day  

 

Oct 14 Columbus Day 

Nov 11 Veterans Day 

Nov 28 Thanksgiving Day 

Nov 29 Day after Thanksgiving Day 

Dec 24 Christmas Eve 

Dec 25 Christmas Day   

Dec 31 New Year’s Eve  

 

10.30.23 

http://www.suttonma.org/

